
Rev 01/14/21

ST . AUGUSTINE CHAPEL
12083 SMITHS-NECK RD, CARROLLTON ,VA 23314

757-357-5213

Jan/Feb MASS SCHEDULE
Fri Jan 15 5:30 pm Mass (conf 5:00)

Sat Jan 16 8:30 am Mass (conf 8:00 and after Mass)

Sun Jan 17 7:30 am
9:30 am

Mass (2nd Sunday after the Epiphany)
(conf 8:50)

Sun Jan 24 9:30 am Holy Hour (3rd Sunday after the 
Epiphany)

Sat Jan 30 5:00 pm Reparation Holy Hour 
(conf: before and after)

Sun Jan 31 9:30 am Mass (Septuagesima Sunday)

Sun Feb 7 9:30 am Holy Hour (Sexagesima Sunday)

Sun Feb 14 TBD Quinuquagesima Sunday

Wed Feb 17 TBD Ash Wednesday (beginning of Lent)

Sun Feb 21 TBD 1st Sunday of Lent

Sun Feb 28 TBD 2nd Sunday of Lent

Every Friday Evening – 7:00 PM – Holy Hour of Reparation                                                             
StAugustineChapel.org


